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STAKEHOLDERS FEEDBACK ANALYSIS REPORT
FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2016-17

(Alumni)
OBJECTIVE OF FEED BACK:

Feedback allows the students to reflect on their learning; and provides opportunity to assess
their skills and capabilities. The stakeholders such as students, teachers, alumni and
employers also express their ideas on the existing pattern and offer suggestion to improve.

ALUMNI FEEDBACK:

Very affectionate and supportive alumni network is crucial for the success of the institution.

Based on the comments of the alumni, the analysis is carried out as follows:

ALUMNI FEEDBACK ANALYSIS ON CURRICULUM:
Total Respondents: 43

S.No. | Parameters Evaluation Scale ‘
Average | Good Very Excellent |
Good ;
1. Curriculum balance between 6 3 10 24 }
theoretical and practical courses ;
2. Curriculum is guiding he students to | 1 2 14 26 ]
prepare for Competitive exams
3. Curriculum contributes/ Motivates to | 2 1 16 24
pursue higher studies
4. Curriculum relates to industry needs | 1 2 12 28
. 8 Learning Resources (Library & e- 2 1 2 28
resources) ) ]
6. Curricular & Extra Co-curricular 2 2 9 30 i
activities '
7. Seminars/Workshops 3 2 8 30 1
8. Industrial visits I N I S I 28 k;wl
9 Training & Placements R r A L 26 |
10. Curriculum learnt suit for current 2 3 13 25 ;
position | | |
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SUMMARY
o From the graph. 69.7% of the alumni gave feedback as excellent about the
Seminars/Workshops.
o 65.1% of the alumni gave feedback as excellent that the curmculum relates 10 indusiry
needs.

e 32.5% of the alumni gave feedback as very good about the training & placements.
e 6.9% of the alumni gave feedback as good that the curnculum balance between
theoretical and practical courses.
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